C/o Range rd & Anfield rd
‘ Blackheath
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Cape Town
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Liquor Runners Cape Town
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IBT INSTRUCTION / DISPATCH NOTE
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CAMSA

Transport Company:

TOTAL QUANTITY FOR IBT: 0
Number of Mixed:;

LR Primary

PRINCIPAL REFERENCE NUMBER

IBT01895/13/20IBT

IBT SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

Driver Name: |FEZEKILE

Expected Delivery Date: 2024-11-15

Truck Reg Nr:

Transport Reference:

Dispatch Date:

59429

Dispatch Time:

Driver Signature: 7:&%«2»

LR Signature: A

JBKO89FS

2024-11-13

17:00

Pt

</

No. of Seals

Received by Driver

Seal Number

1

4263961 - 4263964

Wi IO A W N

-
o

—h
-

i
N

Wednesday 13 November 2024
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LRSA SINGLE PICK SLIP FOR INTER BRANCH TRANSFER 1439905

LR DURBAN IBT TO RECEIVE 0 PALLETS IBT01895/13/201BT
St Code St Desc Pack Size Batch Unit Units QTY

|i

LR DURBAN IBT

s 641
CAM433876 Champagne Lallier Serie R.020 CS750.06 , S 12 \\
CAMA426408 Cinzano Rosso Vermouth €5750.12 CS g~
CAM481825 Courvoisier VS C5750.12 | S oy 1S 330 <
CAM428942 Skyy Vodka 750 ml (5750.12 ¢ i+ e5 291"
Total Cases: 641
Total Pallets: 0
ﬁ%fﬁ.ﬂﬂ. - 0
| Picked By: P/Lﬁu " Checked By: 7 H,w/a.f > \:\Vc.
- N \ \
Tuesday 12 November 2024 1"
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LRSA SINGLE PICK SLIP FOR INTER BRANCH TRANSFER 1439905
LR DURBAN IBT TO RECEIVE O PALLETS IBTO1895/13/20I1BT
St Code St Desc Pack Size Batch Unit Units QTY
_ CAMSA _
LR DURBAN IBT
CS - 641 LTS \
CAM433876 Champagne Lallier Serie R.020 €5750.06 12 \
CAM426408 Cinzano Rosso Vermouth A L 05750.12 8 \
CAMAR1825 Courvoisier VS €5750.12 Boud 9 I's 330 \
CAM428942 Skyy Vodka 750 ml CS750.12 i P9 291
Total Cases: 641
Total Pallets; 0
Picked By: mm% 40 Checked By: \
Tuesday 12 November 2024 171




LRSA VARIANCE REPORT FOR SINGLE INVOICE 1439907

LR JOHANNESBURG W&S IBT TO RECEIVE 18 PALLETS

Scanned St Code St Desc
CAM427038 Bisquit & Dubouche VS
CAM428453 Skyy Infusion Cherry

Wednesday 13 November 202

IBT0O1898/13/11IBT

Unit Units QTY Scan QTY Variance

cs 1615 1615 0
cs 68 68 0
1,683.00  1,683.00 0.00

11



Warehouse IBT Delivery Note Page Tof
Bottle Logic Holdings (Pty) Ltd

From: 013 Liquor Runners CPT
Cnr Anfield and Range Rd
Blackheath
Cape Town

Manager.  Pieter Le Roux
Telephone: T: 021 903 8874
Fax:

To: 020 Liquor Runners DBN
Clairwood Logistics Park
Unit 3A; Cnr M4 and Basil February Rd
Clairwood
4060

IBT Number Date Issued In Transit Warehouse Delivery Note Number

| IBT01895 J_oemiRo2s ) GIT Goods InTransi _J[__iDELotsso |

Item Code Item Description Qty Issued Units
426408 Cinzano Rosso Vermouth 8.0 C8750.12
428942 Skyy Vodka 750 ml 291.0 CS750.12
433876 Champagne Lallier Serie R.020 12.0 CS750.06
481825 Courvoisier VS 330.0 CS750.12

TOTAL: 641 CASES | 14 PALLETS

641.0

Received by e
Date i
Signed

Sage 200 Evolution (Registered to The Wine Call Center (Ply) Lid) 1201112024 8141027 AN



i
3




2024/10/31

S

# IBT REF PRODUCT DISCRIPTION SEND WEIGHT | REC WEIGHT | PALLET # LOADED (Y/N)
1 1BT01895 COURVIOSIER VS 618 3
2 COURVIOSIER VS 619 2
3 COURVIOSIER VS 618 4
4 COURVIOSIER VS 620 5
5 COURVIOSIER VS 616 6
6 COURVIOSIER VS 619 7
7 COURVIOSIER VS 613 9
8 COURVIOSIER VS 622 8
9 SKYY ORIGINAL 1067 11
10 SKYY ORIGINAL 1068 12
11 SKYY ORIGINAL 1068 10
12 SKYY ORIGINAL 1067 13
13 COURVIOSIER VS 623 1
14 MIX 818 14
15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

10656




A Brambies Company 4244506051
From: References: Dates :
CHEP Global ID: 2700048462 Reference: Shipment Date:
Address : 1BT01895 13/11/2024
Liguor Runners Cape Town CC Other Reference: Effective Date:
Kuilsriver CAMPARI 13/11/2024
31 Industrie Street Capture Date:
CAPE TOWN 13/11/2024
7580
SOUTH AFRICA

Tel: 0219038874
Fax: 0219033880

Transporter: Own Transport

[Vehicle Reg No: JBKO8IFS

Shipped To:

CHEP Global ID:
Address:
Liquor/R Dbn Spirits
89 Barrier Lane

Clairwood Logistics Park, Pocket 3A
MOBENI

4052

SOUTH AFRICA

Tel: +270317054986
Fax: +270317057431 (0000000000

2700048255

Notes(Hand Written):

Created by:

Hendricks Charles :- pp-hendricha
deept@lrsa.co.za

B U PNt Quantity

1-B1210A-1200x1000 Block Pallet = .. 10
Total 10,
Shipper's Signature Received By Driver Name

FEZEKILE

Date Received

Receiver's Signature and Date

Driver's Signature
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